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BOUNCE BACK 2 LIFE MARCH 20, 2024 ATTENDANCE

Sector Last Name Email Address Reg Date

Health Armour larmour@birthtofiveil.com 3/18/2024

Mental Health Brown 3/18/2024

Business Burkes arianna.burkes@comed.com 3/18/2024

NFP Bailey abailey@catholiccharities.net 3/19/2024

Education Beasland mbeasland@ssc.edu 3/18/2024

Law Enforcement Cobbs cynthiacobbs16@gmail.com 3/19/2024

Business Owner Coleman kishknows@gmail.com 3/18/2024

Government Collins acollins3@cookcountyhhs.org 3/18/2024

Health Care Cross jasmine.cross@cookcountyhealth.org 3/18/2024

Health Care Dantis jacquelyn.dantis@ageoptions.org 3/18/2024

Health Care Davenport rochelle.davenport@myzinghealth.com 3/19/2024

Business Estelle bonita.parker@comed.com 3/19/2024

Faith Based Fleshman 3/18/2024

Government Garcia mgarcia6@cookcountyhhs.org 3/18/2024

Faith Based Jones 3/18/2024

PLE King 3/18/2024

JenkinsPLE 3/18/2024

Mental Health Hatch vhatch@comfortsolace.org 3/18/2024

Community Member Joyce katresej@gmail.com

Faith Based Jenkins 3/19/2024

Business Johnson rcj304@comcast.net 3/18/2024

Medical Jones kjones1@cookcountyhhs.org 3/18/2024

Substance Abuse Provider Mickens ajmickens56@gmail.com 3/18/2024

3/18/2024

PLE Lewis 3/18/2024

NA McCullough    Marcia mmccullough@cookcountyhhs.org 3/18/2024
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R Taurean 1

Smith javonna.smith@illinois.gov 1

Veach melissa@calumetareaindustrial.com 1

White 1

Williams jwilliams2@chicookworks.org 1

Williams christopher.williams@eesforjobs.com 1

Woods kevin.woods@saferfoundation.org 1

Wright john@insideedgeconsulting.com 1

33

REG Government Javonna

REG Healthcare Melissa

3/18/2024

3/18/2024

Faith Based Apostle Carl

REG Workforce Dev Joshua

3/18/2024

3/18/2024

REG Business Christopher

REG SUD Treatment  Pr Kevin

3/18/2024

3/18/2024

REG Business John 3/18/2024

Local Business Owner Mickens tmickens13@aol.com 3/19/2024
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